ITEMS THAT WE STOCK

Boys

Blazer (chest size and arm length required)
Senior Black Jumper (chest size required)
Junior Grey Jumper (chest size required)
Junior Shorts (age and waist size required)
House Tie (name of house required)
Junior Tie

Junior Socks

Games Shorts (waist size needed)

Rugby Reversible Top (chest size required)

Body Armour (chest size required)

Ripstop (chest size and arm length required)

Swimming Jammers (waist size required)

Price

£40.00 - £47.00 (depending on size)
£10.00

£10.00

£6.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£9.00 or £10.00 (depending on size)
£18.00 or £21.00 (depending on size)
£12.00

£15.00 or £17.00 (depending on size)

£10.00

WE DO NOT STOCK BOYS TROUSERS, WHITE SHIRTS, TRACKSUIT ITEMS OR RED PE TOPS

Girls
Blazer (chest and arm length required)
Red Jumper (chest size required)

Senior Skirt (waist size and length required)
Length of skirt 20” or 22” only

Junior Pleated Skirt (waist required)
Long Sleeve Blouse (chest size required)

Short Sleeve Blouse (chest size required)

Summer Dress — junior only (chest size required)

Skort (waist size required)

Black Swimming Costume (chest size required in cm)

WE DO NOT STOCK TRACKSUITS OR RED GAMES TOPS

£40.00 - £47.00 (depending on size)
£9.00

£12.00

£12.00

£5.00

£5.00

£15.00

£9.00 or £10 (depending on size)

£8.00



Unisex

3-in-1 Coat - junior school only (chest size required)

Woolly Hat

Black Baseball Cap
Red Baseball Cap
Scarf

Hooped Socks

Junior School House T Shirts
(house name and chest size required)

Painting Aprons (chest size/age required)

Junior School Back Packs
Small Sports Bags

Large Sports Bags

Swim Bag

PE Bag

SPECIFIC CLASSES/CLUBS

Dance Hoodie

Dance Trousers

Dance Top

Choir Shirt — Boys (collar size required)

Choir Shirt — Girls (chest size required)

ORDER FORM ON NEXT PAGE

£19.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£6.00

£3.50

£5.00

£6.00

£11.00

£15.00

£17.00

£3.50

£2.50

£10.00

£10.00

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00



NEARLY NEW SHOP ORDER FORM

CUSTOMER NAME:

CONTACT NO:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

CHILD’S NAME:

SCHOOL YEAR SEPT 20:

ITEM

WAIST SIZE

CHEST SIZE

COST

TOTAL: ..ot




