#### **ITEMS THAT WE STOCK**

Boys
------

Boys	Price	
Blazer (chest size and arm length required)	£40.00 - £47.00 (depending on size)	
Senior Black Jumper (chest size required)	£10.00	
Junior Grey Jumper (chest size required)	£10.00	
Junior Shorts (age and waist size required)	£6.00	
House Tie (name of house required)	£3.50	
Junior Tie	£3.00	
Junior Socks	£3.00	
Games Shorts (waist size needed)	£9.00 or £10.00 (depending on size)	
Rugby Reversible Top (chest size required)	£18.00 or £21.00 (depending on size)	
Body Armour (chest size required)	£12.00	
Ripstop (chest size and arm length required)	£15.00 or £17.00 (depending on size)	
Swimming Jammers (waist size required)	£10.00	
WE DO NOT STOCK BOYS TROUSERS, WHITE SHIRTS, TRACKSUIT ITEMS OR RED PE TOPS		

## Girls

Blazer (chest and arm length required)	£40.00 - £47.00 (depending on size)
Red Jumper (chest size required)	£9.00
Senior Skirt (waist size and length required) Length of skirt 20" or 22" only	£12.00
Junior Pleated Skirt (waist required)	£12.00
Long Sleeve Blouse (chest size required)	£5.00
Short Sleeve Blouse (chest size required)	£5.00
Summer Dress – junior only (chest size required)	£15.00
Skort (waist size required)	£9.00 or £10 (depending on size)
Black Swimming Costume (chest size required in cm)	£8.00
WE DO NOT STOCK TRACKSUITS OR RED GAMES TOPS	

#### Unisex

3-in-1 Coat - junior school only (chest size required)	£19.00
Woolly Hat	£3.50
Black Baseball Cap	£3.50
Red Baseball Cap	£3.50
Scarf	£6.00
Hooped Socks	£3.50
Junior School House T Shirts (house name and chest size required)	£5.00
Painting Aprons (chest size/age required)	£6.00
Junior School Back Packs	£11.00
Small Sports Bags	£15.00
Large Sports Bags	£17.00
Swim Bag	£3.50
PE Bag	£2.50

### SPECIFIC CLASSES/CLUBS

Dance Hoodie	£10.00
Dance Trousers	£10.00
Dance Top	£6.50
Choir Shirt – Boys (collar size required)	£6.00
Choir Shirt – Girls (chest size required)	£6.00

# ORDER FORM ON NEXT PAGE

# **NEARLY NEW SHOP ORDER FORM**

CUSTOMER NAME:	
CONTACT NO:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
CHILD'S NAME:	
SCHOOL YEAR SEPT 20:	

ITEM	WAIST SIZE	CHEST SIZE	COST